AL—2 [ RILTA—T RU—FK] EHE R

No. 1./2 (XL—3465L)
0 3474 x BL1T 6648 X H 3250
HaEs | BRES |[HR% B% HaES HRES |[BA% B%
G453L0050000 | # & # 1 XL-0042 | VL53L0200000 |B¢/$ /L K 2
X-4611 | G453L0120000 |#:#r 1 2850 X 695 X 70 ( 169 kg)
G453L0130000 | &7 4f7 1 | | xL-0042 [vis53L0200000[88/ 8L Kk | 2
3495 x 200 X 105 ( 173 ke) 2850 X 695 X 70 ( 169 kg)
| XL-L020 | J253L1010000 | #i#% % 4% | 1 | | XL-0046 |J253L0210000 [B%/<H )L /) | 1
3650 X 340 x 160 ( 35 kg) 2850 x 510 x 50 ( 7 ke
| XL-L021 | 25311020000 | # %% 4% | 1 | | s-4682x [G453+x0710000|F/SH)L | 2
3015 X 150 X 85 (148 kg) 3190 x 285 X 95 ( 127 kg)
L_L62a | /25310100000 |sRRfiE 4 | | s-4682+ | G453x0710000|F/SHIL | 2
J253L0170001 | A 4 4 3190 X 285 x 95 ( 127 kg)
2890 x 110 X 55 (168 kg) | S-4682+ [G453+0710000|F/ SR/l | 2
| x-L556 |G253L1030000| 24T [ 1 | 3190 x 285 X 95 ( 127 ke)
2955 X 460 X 140 (30 kg) | S-4682+ [G453+0710000|F/ SRl | 2
| x-L577 | G265L1040000| R 1% [ 1 | 3190 x 285 X 95 ( 127 ke)
3490 x 365 X 140 (298 kg) | S-4682+ [G453+0710000|F/ SRl | 2
G25301050000 [ F:EfEER TH 1 3190 x 285 X 95 (127 kg)
X-LO55 |G253L1060000 |REfEEE Tt 1 | | s-4682x | G4530710000 |/ SR/l th | 2
G253L1070000 | ZEfEEE L4} 1 3190 x 285 X 95 (127 kg)
1040 x 70 X 60 (64 ke S—a683x | G453+0720000|FR/SFIL (GEfH) 1
x-a630 |C493L0140000|FRREE 1 G453+0730010 [FE/SRJL T 1
G453L0150000 [ — R B E (7RdHY) 1 3190 X 310 % 95 ( 16.2 kg)
3410 X 145 X110 ( 196 kg) | AT-JG2 | 1399813100 [af-ThE60(#¥mr)L=2050 | 1
| X-4032 | G453L0150000| — B E (\HY) | 2 | 2970 X 61 X 61 (1 ke
3410 X 140 X 87 (18 ke) L253L1200000 |4k #% 1
| X-4032 | G453L0150000| — B E (\HY) | 2 | 2531210000 | XA ME £ B 2
3410 x 140 x 87 (18 kg) XL-L0O26 |GY0001000000|7 > h—#E 1
| X-4032 | G453L0150000| — B E (\HY) | 2 | éﬁ%ﬁ:‘ﬁ 4401208034 |M)-3—tAR M8 X 75 HS%Ey FAsh | 2
3410x 140x87 (18 k&) | Sppamc | 4401508017 |750NT M8 ¥ AAsk 2
XS-a633 | X453L0180000 | BiiA/S— 1 <+ S
(45310280000 | £F4E 1 3189 X 80 x 55 ( 82 ke)
3435 x 197 X 78 (133 ke)
X4531.0270000 | AiT{EHEHR 1
x-a6a5 |C453M0680000| EARRATEH/ \— 1 XBRBES - RABSOIIRESESR
3470 X 410 x 135 (163 kg)
J253L0370000 [#EL—/L 2
J253L0380000 |[/=CL—)L & 1
XL-2680 | J253L0390000 |=TL—JL % 1
M253L0450000 (2 T4 H1/8— 2
2000040050 |~ +4vB—5|EFIF# 1400L | 1
3182 X 127 X 55 ( 164 kg)
HG-4681] H46000870020| 2 71) >4 | 2 |
1190 x 130 X 75 (11 ke)
F253M1100000 | B4R A1/ \—Af] 1
F253M1110000| E4RA/\—rh 1
XS-L760 | F260M1120000 E*Eﬁ/i\—tpf& 1
F265M1130000| 4R/ \—1% (6516) 1
F453S0500010 | & #K 1Y #% 2
G25300630000 |l O B FE 4% 2
2099 x 370 X 50 ( 184 ke)




AL—2 [ RILTA—T RU—FK] EHE R

No. 2/2 (XL—3465L)
R0 3474 x B1{T 6648 X 53250
WagEs | BEBEs |H5% B | WEBE | HRES [B8% REEA
G253L.1080000 | F R E 2 T4 EEF 2 X MOFKERDHER
G253L1140000 [ & ##E € EEig 1 | s-2660 [F253M0290000|EiE4R &l [ 2 |
G25301150000 |RiLHEIRHEE & BB 1 3576 x 785 x 70 ( 269 kg)
G25301160000 |ETAE#HE € HEHE 1 | s-4660 [F253M0290000| B4R &l | 3]
X253L.1170000 |RiT{E FEHREF /N — 1 3576 X 785 x 70 ( 40.1 kg)
G253L0400000 |RL—JL 2 | | s-3761 |F265M0310000| 2Btk #* [ 2 |
G253L0410000 |#&L—JLIEHEE 6 3576 X 785 x 70 ( 269 ke)
G253L0420000 |#L—ILIESHEE #% 2 | | s-4761 |F265M0310000| 2Btk #* [ 3]
G253M0430020|;88 & %« 1 3576 X 785 x 70 ( 40.1 kg)
G253M0440020|;BE & A 1
GYOOMO0810020| F & () 2 X HFEERDERE
GYOOMO820040| F & () & 1 | s-z2660 [FZ53M0290000[ B4Rk AT (EZEAE) | 2 |
GYOOMO830040|FE(F)H 1 3576 X 785X 70 ( 269 kg)
GYOOMO0840000)| ¢ % 13 | | S-z4660 [FZ53M0290000| B4Rk &1 (EZmAA) | 3 |
GYOOMO0850020| %% (R E{++) & 12 3576 X 785 x 70 ( 401 kg)
GYOOMO0860020| 2 % (F B (1) A 12 | | S-z3761 [Fz65M0310000| B4Rk #% EZRALA) | 2 |
G25300460000 | R T4 AR—H— 2 3576 X 785 X 70 ( 269 ke)
$253L0510000 |[FEoviave 8 & 1 | s-z4761 [Fz65M0310000| E1B4R #% (EEZEALRE) | 3 |
$253L0520000 |jEYviaved & 1 3576 X 785 X 70 ( 401 kg)
$25300530000 |1aCEES 2 X HEERDERS
S253M0540000| v ar 2t 2 FZ53M1100000| B4R A/ \—RIEEE R A) 1
G25300560000 |EFiELEHEE 2 FZ53M1110000| B4R H/\—rh(#&FZH 4 ) 1
G253M0570010| B4R KL 50 XS-7L 760 | FZ60M1120000| B4R/ \—r i (fEEEHD M) 1
4984800435 |&#INAN— TAKY-7399 | 2 FZ65M1130000| B4 H/3\—1% (6516) $EZHA ) | 1
G253M0590000( B#Ra—+—h/\—RiE 1 F453S0500010 | &K T1Y # 2
G253M0600000| B4Ra—+—Hh/\—RiH 1 G25300630000 |5 AR B E# 2
G253M0610000| B4Ra—F+—Hh/\—#% %k 1 2099 x 370 X 50 ( 184 kg)
G253M0620000| RHRa—F—H/\—&E 1
G25300650000 |AT{L#EARIESHER 1 L aE | ERRED |
XL-L4701 | G25300660000 | AL iR 1L H & E T 1 e = EE
4989800133 [TJAY ®25(5ED4) 2 291 E 462 kg| 596 kg
4989800104 (T4 ¥—4)vT D4H 3 _ _ _
j:g}ggggg)g TUA—RIRGIRTUL A ED) |, HIEEE =R HEES(x) [ HEFES(x)
4401811002 | (FTILF I ERR) XL-3465LW | L—2RTAk W W
4986300114 |BhKT—F (ES5>) 3 XL-3465LS | HILT7—LiR— S S
4985700134 |M6%Y %+vy7° FAHK =779 20
4986000033 |JTJLI/SyF> (6%20x%5) 51
4401806023 |LLUW 6% 21.5 &4 Ayh 51
4985700135 |R4ER M6x+vy7” #UN&IAh | 51
4401506001 |NT M6 #mA—F 51
4401206123 |77 t9bLAME X 40855y 149k | 16
4401206122 |77 t9hELAME X 208555 1 a9k | 4
4401206117 |77 t9hLAME X 16855 149k | 158
4400360008 |M/N M6X 12 4OA—} 22
4401506029 |7599'NT MeynAtL—bESAik | 18
4400350087 |88 P=2(SW)M5x12 4mi—b | 170
4401205032 |759%°A 5x12 40i—t 52
4401208034 |M-7—thZ M8XT5 HD%S 1k | 10
4401208033 |7509 K Lk M8 X 20 &S5 FAvk 31
4401508017 |77UY'NT M8 ¥t Ayb 18
4401204014 [E7AK YT LIy ¥PAN4A X 13 SUS410 5
4984800317 |8 :60(APEAIVIL30) 3
4984800215 |TJL7K60-80° 1
4401204015 |MBT9APAN 4x16 ={E&74+ | 10
4985700017 |[&E{+4'0ivk SG-50F 2 1
4985700099 |THRtalimFryS 6
4989800094 |71 )L 1
4989800135 |#EEZER'J—IP8 2
4987200002 |fEiEEH 1
EG25XY0LO0000| #8371 55 BAE 1
425 x 330 X 270 ( 209 ke)



